Illinois law.
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Section 570.APPENDIX G   Graph for Determining Flow Rate Over Field Application Area 
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Qf = Flow Rate Over Field Application Area (gpm).

| = W) ' =12 inch = 0.042 feet
. Q= VA= (Area x Depth of Flow) Depth of Flow = 1/2 ;
Assumptions. e

Contact Time = 2 hours = 7200 seconds
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